Hamburger Rangliste: 2022

aselaji
Kalpa

yob

1923 - 2007

T1 10.09.2022 Hamburg Hamburg Fencing Marathon
T4 05.11.2022 Hamburg Weissherbst Cup

sukupuoli
Naiset
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1)

ikasarja sarja
Senior Henkilokohtainen
nationtype samepoints

LicNation-only best result by group

Senior
Senior

T5 03.12.2022 Hamburg Open Hamburg Championships Senior

T7 18.02.2023 Bremen Friesen Tournament

ranking pisteet initial name

Senior

Maa Seurani

calculated-on
20.02.2023. 11:15
transferred points

yob T1T4T5T7

42
26
23
15
12
10
8
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8
8
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0 JELINEVITS Anastassia
ANTONIUK Sofiia
WERNER Kerstin
ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya
VARNAY Katalin

SCHMIDT Sina

[eNellellelelleolollolo]

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

EST HH ETV Hamburg
UKR HH ETV Hamburg
GER HH Hamburger FC
GER HH ETV Hamburg
HUN HH Hamburger FC
GER HH Hamburger FC

ROSENBERG Sandra Michaela GER HH TSG Bergedorf
BRUGGE Kathie
SCHOLZ-HEHN Sinah
STEPHAN Johanna

GER HH Hamburger FC
GER HH Hamburger FC
GER HH ETV Hamburg

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

1984
2004 8
1970
1962 4
1975
2001
1982
1977
1992/6
1993

ikdsarja group pistetaulukko

20166
6 8 4
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344
2
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replaced deleted

10

11

12

13

14

allstar cup
Weissherbst-Turnier

Rhein-Neckar-Open

Offene Hamburger
Meisterschaft

Friesen-Turnier

Hamburger
Fecht-Marathon
Hamburger
Fecht-Marathon

Rhein-Neckar-Open

Tournoi International de
Colmar
Tournoi International de
Colmar

Weissherbst-Turnier

Offene Hamburger
Meisterschaften

allstar cup

Friesen-Turnier

Reutlingen GER 23.10.2021 24.10.2021 Senior

Hamburg GER 30.10.2021 31.10.2021 Senior

Heidelberg GER 07.11.2021 07.11.2021 Senior

Hamburg GER 04.12.2021 05.12.2021 Senior
Bremen GER 19.02.2022 20.02.2022 Senior
Hamburg GER 10.09.2022 11.09.2022 Senior
Hamburg GER 10.09.2022 11.09.2022 Senior

Heidelberg GER 15.10.2022 16.10.2022 Senior

Colmar FRA 29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior
Colmar FRA 29.10.2022 30.10.2022 Senior
Hamburg GER 05.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior
Hamburg GER 03.12.2022 04.12.2022 Senior
Reutlingen GER 14.01.2023 14.01.2023 Senior
Bremen GER 18.02.2023 19.02.2023 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lars Hagge - turniere@fechten-hamburg.de
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Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie A (1
- 256)
Kategorie D (1
-32)
Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie E (1
- 20)
Kategorie A (1
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Kategorie D (1
-32)
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- 20)

14.01.2023

05.11.2022

15.10.2022

03.12.2022

18.02.2023

10.09.2022

29.10.2022



